
 Score Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description Time Placement

HR992 100 Zetes Geis Samanthan 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 34.62 2

HR1369 90 Froggy Runkle Dana 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 89.25

HR1370 30 Laulu Runkle Dana 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 150

HR1375 90 Buck Shea Kathy 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 105.25

HR310 100 Tag Shea Kathy 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 137.5

HR1343 100 Phantom Tuczkewycz Natalka 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 102

HR499 100 Leroy Mannes Pam 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 65.75 1

HR1122 100 Jolene Brogden Teresa 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 57

HR1377 100 Petey Shea Kathy 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 111.06

HR1201 40 Molly Baume Barbara 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 150

HR664 90 Buzz Buchanan Stephanie 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 86.43 2

HR241 20 Toby House Doug 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 150 3

HR1131 100 Frodo Nigro Mary 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 70.62

HR1308 60 Chance Brackman Cathay 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 150.56 3

HR1344 40 Mason Tuczkewycz Natalka 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 150

HR1132 100 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 58.68

HR991 100 Maverick Geis Samanthan 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 23.43 T1

HR1125 100 Chili Hinman Deyanne 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 67.12

HR858 100 JellyBean Clark Lil 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 85.56

HR500 20 Tony Mannes Pam 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 150 3

HR1385 100 Cloud Coulter Karen 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 138.87

HR1124 40 Tequila Hinman Deyanne 5/14/2022 Ratter T1 150

HR992 40 Zetes Geis Samanthan 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150 T

HR1369 90 Froggy Runkle Dana 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 99.31

HR1370 100 Laulu Runkle Dana 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 58.93

HR1375 100 Buck Shea Kathy 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 32.75 1

HR310 40 Tag Shea Kathy 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1343 40 Phantom Tuczkewycz Natalka 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR499 30 Leroy Mannes Pam 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150 3

HR1122 30 Jolene Brogden Teresa 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1377 100 Petey Shea Kathy 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 84.43

HR1201 30 Molly Baume Barbara 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR664 100 Buzz Buchanan Stephanie 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 120.5 2



HR241 100 Toby House Doug 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 118 1

HR1131 20 Frodo Nigro Mary 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1308 0 Chance Brackman Cathay 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1344 30 Mason Tuczkewycz Natalka 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1132 90 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 43.93 T3

HR991 0 Maverick Geis Samanthan 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1125 30 Chili Hinman Deyanne 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR858 100 JellyBean Clark Lil 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 43.06 T2

HR500 20 Tony Mannes Pam 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1385 30 Cloud Coulter Karen 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR1124 40 Tequila Hinman Deyanne 5/14/2022 Ratter T2 150

HR293 50 Kya Meschino Karen 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T1 180 3

HR633 40 Otto Wynn Kaylie 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T1 180 3

HR846 60 Riley Wagoner Ashley 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T1 180 2

HR1013 30 Meerin Brennan Diane 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T1 180 3

HR968 40 Jackie Brogden Teresa 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T1 180 2

HR999 100 Patches Height Nancy 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T1 101.43 T1

HR640 100 Patsy Shea Kathy 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T1 38.29 T1

HR352 30 Tucker Wynn Kaylie 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T1 180

HR901 0 Lucca Meschino Deja 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T1 180

HR1013 100 Meerin Brennan Diane 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T2 84.68 1

HR999 90 Patches Height Nancy 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T2 155.12 1

HR968 90 Jackie Brogden Teresa 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T2 121.25 2

HR901 0 Lucca Meschino Deja 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T2 180

HR293 50 Kya Meschino Karen 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T2 180

HR633 50 Otto Wynn Kaylie 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T2 180

HR352 40 Tucker Wynn Kaylie 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T2 180

HR846 50 Riley Wagoner Ashley 5/14/2022 Happy Ratter T2 180

HR866 60 Aven Brennan Diane 5/14/2022 Expert T1 210 2

HR284 80 Liam Buchanan Stephanie 5/14/2022 Expert T1 210 2

HR921 80 Apollo Aiello Donna 5/14/2022 Expert T1 209 1

HR765 50 Hayate Meschino Deja 5/14/2022 Expert T1 230

HR850 60 Ivy Zelladonis Fran 5/14/2022 Expert T1 230 3

HR507 0 Tehya Coulter Karen 5/14/2022 Expert T1 0

HR216 90 Boomerang Moran Kimberly 5/14/2022 Expert T1 209.31 1

HR902 60 Daphne Stella Danielle 5/14/2022 Expert T1 210 2

HR866 100 Aven Brennan Diane 5/14/2022 Expert T2 173.31 T2

HR284 70 Liam Buchanan Stephanie 5/14/2022 Expert T2 210 2

HR921 20 Apollo Aiello Donna 5/14/2022 Expert T2 210 3

HR765 60 Hayate Meschino Deja 5/14/2022 Expert T2 210 3



HR850 0 Ivy Zelladonis Fran 5/14/2022 Expert T2 210

HR507 0 Tehya Coulter Karen 5/14/2022 Expert T2 210

HR216 90 Boomerang Moran Kimberly 5/14/2022 Expert T2 200.06 1

HR902 20 Daphne Stella Danielle 5/14/2022 Expert T2 210 3

HR640 100 Patsy Shea Kathy 5/14/2022 Expert T2 165 1

HR790 80 Tris Robbins Megan 5/14/2022 Champion T1 240 3

HR1771 10 Livvie Wentworth Nancy 5/14/2022 Champion T1 240

HR373 100 Renko Hiestand Laurie 5/14/2022 Champion T1 192.75 1

HR803 90 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Champion T1 217.62 2

HR906 100 Matsu Cleary Chrystal 5/14/2022 Champion T1 185.37 1

HR915 50 Onx Krisak Midge 5/14/2022 Champion T1 240

HR501 40 Johnny Mannes Pam 5/14/2022 Champion T1 240

HR595 30 Dani Cardone Michele 5/14/2022 Champion T1 240

HR395 0 Cas Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Champion T1 0

HR790 70 Tris Robbins Megan 5/14/2022 Champion T2 240 2

HR1771 80 Livvie Wentworth Nancy 5/14/2022 Champion T2 240 1

HR373 100 Renko Hiestand Laurie 5/14/2022 Champion T2 60.08 1

HR803 20 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Champion T2 240

HR906 100 Matsu Cleary Chrystal 5/14/2022 Champion T2 211.31 3

HR915 60 Onx Krisak Midge 5/14/2022 Champion T2 240 3

HR501 40 Johnny Mannes Pam 5/14/2022 Champion T2 240

HR595 50 Dani Cardone Michele 5/14/2022 Champion T2 240 4

HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Champion T2 142.68 2

HR217 40 Bindi Moran Kimberly 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T1 162.56 2

HR361 60 Merry Hawkins Pam 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T1 228 1

HR556 NQ LHotse Heriot Paula 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T1 0

HR409 60 Zack Cardone Michele 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T1 151.68 3

HR396 130 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T1 170.25 1

HR196 NQ Josie Dulac Heidi 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T1 0

HR147 130 Krieger Heriot Paula 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T1 184.37 2

HR680 NQ Nakona McLean Donna 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T2 0

HR217 50 Bindi Moran Kimberly 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T2 150.25 3

HR361 90 Merry Hawkins Pam 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T2 239.87 1

HR556 60 LHotse Heriot Paula 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T2 215.12 2

HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T2 270.75 T4

HR396 130 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T2 196.31 2

HR196 130 Josie Dulac Heidi 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T2 223.47 3

HR147 130 Krieger Heriot Paula 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T2 145 1

HR680 0 Nakona McLean Donna 5/14/2022 Extraordinaire T2 30.56

HR147 100 Krieger Heriot Paula 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 37.87



HR1211 100 Finn-Again Famoso Breanna 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 16.31 2

HR595 0 Dani Cardone Michele 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 120

HR396 100 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 33.18 3

HR992 100 Zetes Geis Samantha 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 102.62

HR999 100 Patches Height Nancy 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 35

HR1771 100 Livvie Wentworth Nancy 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 82.37

HR915 100 Onx Krisak Midge 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 73.25

HR846 100 Riley Wagoner Ashley 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 9.56 1

HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 47.56

HR501 0 Johnny Mannes Pam 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 120

HR1132 0 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 120

HR373 90 Renko Hiestand Laurie 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 128.12

HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 60.43

HR556 100 LHotse Heriot Paula 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 138.5

HR906 100 Matsu Cleary Chrystal 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 92.37

HR901 NQ Lucca Meschino Deja 5/14/2022 Garden Rat NQ

HR217 100 Bindi Moran Kimberly 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 32.68 2

HR921 100 Apollo Aiello Donna 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 83.56

HR765 100 Hayate Meschino Deja 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 73.81

HR991 100 Maverick Geis Sam 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 31.5 1

HR867 NQ Elvis Wentworth Nancy 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 0

HR284 100 Liam Buchanan Stephanie 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 58.62 T

HR790 0 Tris Robbins Megan 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 150

HR803 100 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Garden Rat 33.93 3

HR361 40 Merry Hawkins Pam 5/14/2022 Garden Rat L2 180 1

HR1375 100 Buck Shea Kathy 5/14/2022 Boxarat 36.93

HR1211 90 Finn-Again Famoso Breanna 5/14/2022 Boxarat 112.81

HR991 NQ Maverick Geis Sam 5/14/2022 Boxarat 120

HR373 100 Renko Hiestand Laurie 5/14/2022 Boxarat 6.93 1

HR906 NQ Matsu cleary Chrystal 5/14/2022 Boxarat 120

HR992 100 Zetes Geis Sam 5/14/2022 Boxarat 15.12 2

HR846 100 Riley Wagoner Ashley 5/14/2022 Boxarat 67

HR501 100 Johnny Mannes Pam 5/14/2022 Boxarat 70

HR396 100 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Boxarat 100 3

HR640 100 Patsy Shea Kathy 5/14/2022 Boxarat 22.5 2

HR803 90 Kaianne Heriot Paula 5/14/2022 Boxarat 23.18

HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Boxarat 18.06 1

HR664 100 Buzz Buchanan Stephanie 5/14/2022 Boxarat 63.25

HR1132 NQ Pawley Gilroy Andrea 5/14/2022 Boxarat 120

HR361 100 Merry Hawkins Pam 5/14/2022 Boxarat 38.75



HR556 100 LHotse Heriot Paula 5/14/2022 Boxarat 23.81

HR921 80 Apollo Aiello Donna 5/14/2022 Boxarat 86

HR901 100 Lucca Meschino Deja 5/14/2022 Boxarat 16.56 3

HR217 100 Bindi Moran Kimberly 5/14/2022 Boxarat 42.18

HR1377 100 Petey Shea Kathy 5/14/2022 Boxarat 77

HR196 100 Josie Dulac Heidi 5/14/2022 Boxarat 31.06

HR595 90 Dani Cardone Michele 5/14/2022 Boxarat 23.87

HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 5/14/2022 Boxarat 57.25

HR765  NQ Hayate Meschino Deja 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter NQ

HR1375 100 Buck Shea Kathy 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter 55.93

HR906 0 Matsu Cleary Chrystal 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter 120

HR992 100 Zetes Geis Sam 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter 112.75

HR999 100 Patches Height Nancy 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter 53.37

HR1211 100 Finn-Again Famoso Breanna 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter 43.18 3

HR991 100 Maverick Geis Sam 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter 75.56

HR1343 100 Phantom Tuczkewycz Natalka 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter 64.62

HR921 100 Apollo Aiello Donna 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter 20.43

HR850 100 Ivy Zelladonis Fran 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter 49.06

HR1013 100 Meerin Brennan Diane 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter 32.5 T2

HR216 100 Boomerang Moran Kimberly 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter 66.31

HR1132 100 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter 95.68

 HR846 100 Riley Wagoner Ashley 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L2 47.18 1

HR866 100 Aven Brennan Diane 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L2 30.31

HR803 0 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L2 57.78

HR595 100 Dani Cardone Michele 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L2 9 1

HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L2 22.43 3

HR217 100 Bindi Moran Kimberly 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L2 20.43 2

HR361 100 Merry Hawkins Pam 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L2 217.43

HR501 100 Johnny Mannes Pam 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L3 76.5 T

HR396 100 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L3 37.56 3

HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L3 17.06 1

HR373 100 Renko Hiestand Laurie 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L3 42.75 T

HR556 100 LHotse Heriot Paula 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L3 43.06 T

HR196 100 Josie Dulac Heidi 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L3 26.75 2

HR147 100 Krieger Heriot Paula 5/14/2022 Dump Hunter L3 7.06 1


